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STANFORD RINGING GROUP TOTALS 2013

The Group ringed 5,318 birds in 2013, of which 5,062 of these were at Stanford Reservoir.

Stanford Reservoir 2013

Mute Swan
Mallard
Sparrowhawk
Kestrel

Lapwing

Stock Dove
Woodpigeon
Collared Dove
Kingfisher

Great Spotted Woodpecker
Sand Martin
Swallow

House Martin
Meadow Pipit
Yellow Wagtail
Grey Wagtail
Pied/White Wagtail
Wren

Dunnock

Robin

Blackbird
Fieldfare

Song Thrush
Redwing
Grasshopper Warbler
Sedge Warbler
Reed Warbler
Lesser Whitethroat
Whitethroat
Garden Warbler
Blackcap
Chiffchaff

Willow Warbler
Goldcrest

Spotted Flycatcher
Long-tailed Tit
Marsh Tit

Willow Tit

Coal Tit

Blue Tit

Great Tit

Full Grown
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90
72
73
133
73
41
332

131
230
56
464
66
402
388
150
33

59

219
96

Pulli

[ S I I — )

1

=R

[=2)
S oo =~ A Wo oo o o0

N o ek
[~ I — R I I~ I S I N

=T I —— R ]

203
145
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100
46
105

29

122
139
11
208
85
110
39
108

284
269

Total
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108
85
103

151
175
123
239

74

70
334

267
381

67
688
151
512
427
286

38

109

706
510




Full grown

Treecreeper 27
Jay 1
Magpie 1
Jackdaw 0
Carrion Crow 0
House Sparrow 2
Tree Sparrow 184
Chaffinch 116
Brambling 2
Greenfinch 253
Goldfinch 40
Linnet 25
Common Redpoll 1
Lesser Redpoll 88
Redpoll (Common/Lesser) 1
Bullfinch 34
Yellowhammer 47
Reed Bunting 298
Total: 4495

Other Sites (Leicestershire) 2013

Full Grown
Barn Owl
Little Owl
Swallow
Dunnock
Robin
Song Thrush
Blackcap
Goldcrest
Treecreeper
Chaffinch
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Leicestershire Total:
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161

253
48
35

95
70

52
438

7157
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Corby Area (Northamptonshire) 2013

Sparrowhawk
Dunnock
Robin
Blackbird
Whitethroat
Blackcap
Coal Tit

Blue Tit
Great Tit
House Sparrow
Tree Sparrow
Greenfinch
Goldfinch

Corby Total:

Grand Total (All Sites):

Full Grown
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84

12
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